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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Width
Height
Length

Accuracy

Granite inspection plate
300x200x75 mm DIN 876 Flatness tolerance
ACCU racy Grade O Gross weight

Net weight
10571300

Measuring equipment made of natural granite is perfectly
suitable for checking various measuring parameters such as:
Straightness, angularity, parallelism, position and axial accuracy.

Natural granite has many benefits:

Low thermal expansion
Low thermal conductivity
No corrosion

High degree of hardness
Not magnetic

Low electrical conductivity
High wear resistance

Some models come with weight reduction holes. This does not
affect the accuracy.

Note: Special tasks such as: Other sizes, T-not steel rail are
welcome on request.

IMPORTANT: Delivery is calculated separately.
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10571300

5708004009177

6802931000

5708004009177
200 mm

75 mm

300 mm
DIN876/0

4 um

13.800 kg

12.000 kg



