Product 30-04-2024



Granite inspection plate
300x200x75 mm DIN 876
Accuracy Grade 0

10571300

Measuring equipment made of natural granite is perfectly suitable for checking various measuring parameters such as: Straightness, angularity, parallelism, position and axial accuracy.

Natural granite has many benefits:

- Low thermal expansion
- Low thermal conductivity
- No corrosion
- High degree of hardness
- Not magnetic
- Low electrical conductivity
- High wear resistance

Some models come with weight reduction holes. This does not affect the accuracy.

Note: Special tasks such as: Other sizes, T-not steel rail are welcome on request.

IMPORTANT: Delivery is calculated separately.

Product details	
Item no.	10571300
EAN	5708004009177
Customs tariff	6802931000
Sales Quantity	1

Product specifications	
Barcode	5708004009177
Width	200 mm
Height	75 mm
Length	300 mm
Accuracy	DIN876/0
Flatness tolerance	4 µm
Gross weight	13.800 kg
Net weight	12.000 kg

